
County of San Bernardino Health Services 
850 E. Foothill Blvd., Rialto, CA 92376 

All meetings are open to the public 

Behavioral Health 
Commission 

Meeting Calendar San Bernardino County 
. 

Department of Behavioral Health │ www.SBCounty.gov/dbh/bhc 

Meetings are held on the first Thursday of each month, unless written notice has 
been provided to members of the public in accordance with the Brown Act. 

Thursday, January 8, 2026 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 
Thursday, April 2, 2026 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 
Thursday, June 4, 2026 
Thursday, July 2, 2026 

August: DARK 
Thursday, September 3, 2026 

Thursday, October 1 ,2026 
Thursday, November 5, 2026 

Annual Awards Ceremony - Thursday, December 3, 2026 

Time: TBD 

https://www.SBCounty.gov/dbh/bhc

